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gebo

Gottlieb-Daimler-Str. 3-5 
74382 Neckarwestheim

Maßstab:

glas-elemente-

1:2

Benennung:

Bauteil-Nr.:

Winkellasche 65x100x9

Typ 12/1

"Sonderausführungen auf Anfrage"

mögliche Ausführungsvarianten:

Oberflächen: perlengestrahlt                                              
                      geschliffen Korn 180 / 240 / 320 oder poliert 
Werkstoff:     V4A

befestigungssysteme 
Winkellasche.idw

© gebo 2014

Bohrungsdurchmesser

und Bohrlage

nach Vorgabe

100

9

6
5

70

3
0

3
0

6
0




